

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
N/Work:- Construction of road - from					
Kundhar village to Maipahar.					
- P.W. Under M.M.G.S.Y (SO)					
Agency:- Asan Kumar, At- Kaisa Kado					
P.O. - Sahiana. P.S. - Girdhar					
Dist. - Jammu					
App No - 42/SB/ M.M.G.S.Y/2020-21					
Date of work start - 28-7-2020					
Date of Completion - 29-4-2021					
Agg. value of Const ⁿ Work - Rs 1,00,80,029					
Rate quoted. - 10% Below					

(1/1) P.W. and fixing B.M.					
Pillar - do -					
Qty v.P. - 1, stu (4/1)					
2.40 km @ Rs 320614/km Rs 76,947 = w					
(2/2) cleaning and grubbing					
road land - do - E.L.I					
Qty v.P. - 1 stu (2/2)					
0.84 Hec @ Rs 51183 = 76 Hec Rs 42,952 = w					
(3/3) Excavation for road.					
ways in soil - do					
Qty v.P. - 2 stu (3/3)					
241.00 m ³ @ Rs 126.24/m ³ - Rs 30,487 = w					
(4/4) Const. of embankment					
with approved mate.					
- rails - do -					


 7.2.2021
 कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य इम्पल, झापा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
				B.F.R.	
Qty. v. P. - 2	sta. (4/4)				
141.90 m ³ @ R ₁ 29.87/m ³ — R ₂ 42.85 = u					
(5/5) Excavation for road					
work in soil —					
Qty v. P. - 2	sta. (5/5)				
241.50 m ³ @ R ₁ 74 = 16/m ³ — R ₂ 17.910 = u					
(6/4) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with materials obtained					
from borrow pits — do					
with lead upto 100 m					
Qty v. P. - 2	sta. (6/7)				
119.150 m ³					
126.200 m ³ @ R ₁ 175 = 22/m ³ — R ₂ 20.277 = u					
(7/8) Const ⁿ of embankment					
from borrow pits —					
lead upto 100 m —					
Qty v. P. - 2	sta. (7/8)				
698.09 m ³ @ R ₁ 135 = 12/m ³ — R ₂ 94.326 = u					
(8/9) Const ⁿ of subgrade of					
earthwork shoulder —					
Qty v. P. - 2	sta. (8/9)				
1319.10 m ³ @ R ₁ 176 = 26/m ³ — R ₂ 2,33,296 = u					
(9/10) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. gradings					
— do — E/S					
Qty v. P. - 2	sta. (9/10)				
1111.00 m ³ @ R ₁ 1648.95/m ³ — R ₂ 18,31,983 = u					
(10/11) P.V. and laying work.					
Gr-3 — do — E/S					
Qty v. T.M.B. 13 77. P. - 12	sta. (10/11)				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. R ₁		
641.247 m ³ @ R ₁ 23.47 = 61/m ³ R ₁ 15,05,424 = u					
(11/15) Const ⁿ of Gr. & B. grading					
- do - 8/15					
Qty V.P. - 3 i/c (10/15)					
37.010 m ³ @ R ₁ 164.875/m ³ R ₁ 61,028 = u					
(12/16) Const ⁿ of Unreinfor-					
- ced e-e Pavement -					
Qty V.T.M.-B. 1377, R ₁ 13 i/c (2)					
210.00 m ³ @ R ₁ 71.43 = 070/m ³ R ₁ 15,00,045 = u					
(12/18) Plv and laying R.e.c. Pipe					
duct. 300 mm d					
Qty V.P. - 3 i/c (11/18)					
75.00 m @ R ₁ 15.72 = 52/100 R ₁ 1,17,939 = u					
(14/34) Plv and fixing of typical					
M-M. G.S.Y. infrastructure					
and pitting board					
Qty V.P. - 3 i/c (12/34)					
3160 Nos @ R ₁ 9320 = 20 each R ₁ 27,961 = u					
(15/35) E/work on excavation					
for found ⁿ - do -					
Qty V.P. - 3 i/c (13/35)					
46.986 m ³ @ R ₁ 294.73/m ³ R ₁ 13,848 = u					
(16/36) Plv Rec 17.15 in open					
found ⁿ - do - 6/1					
Qty V.P. - 3 i/c (14/36)					
6.162 m ³ @ R ₁ 1844 = 28/m ³ R ₁ 29,850 = u					

Continuation R₁

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B.P. R ₁		
(17/37) Brick masonry work					
in e/w (1:4) in H/wall					
do — E/L					
Qty v.p. — 3 itm (15/37)					
41.607 m ³ @ R ₁ 6400 = 30/m ³ R ₁ 2,66,297 = w					
(18/38) Plv and laying R.ec.					
N ₁ 600 mm ϕ H.P. —					
Qty v.p. — 4 itm (16/38)					
22.500 m ³ @ R ₁ 1251 = 87/m ³ R ₁ 28,167 = w					
(19/41) e/work in excavation					
for structure — do —					
Qty v.p. — 4 itm (17/41)					
59.596 m ³ @ R ₁ 294.73/m ³ R ₁ 17,565 = w					
(20/42) Plv R.ec. in 100 open					
found? — do — E/L					
Qty v.p. — 4 itm (19/42)					
5.924 m ³ @ R ₁ 4844 = 28/m ³ R ₁ 28,698 = w					
(21/43) Brick masonry work					
e/w (1:4) — do — E/L					
Qty v.p. — 4 itm (19/43)					
61.214 m ³ @ R ₁ 6400 = 30/m ³ R ₁ 3,91,788 = w					
(22/44) Plv and laying					
R.ec N ₁ 1000 mm ϕ					
H.P. — do — E/L					
Qty v.p. — 4 itm (20/44)					
15.000 m ³ @ R ₁ 3422 = 019/100 R ₁ 51,330 = w					
					R ₁ 63,93,003 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. & R. 63,93,003 = 00
Add 32% Gravel T. —					C.R. 7,64,160 = 00
Add 1% Labour cost —					C.R. 63,93,003 = 00
					R. 72,24,093 = 00
less 10% Below as per A.S.P. —					R. 7,22,409 = 00
less Previous Paid amount					R. 65,01,684 = 00
					C.R. 34,45,122 = 00
Balance					R. 30,56,562 = 00

18-02-2021

J.E.

कार्यपालक उ.नि.द्वारा
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोद, झापा

Materials statement.

- ① Stone metal Gr-3 — 475.908 m³
- ② Stone screening — 153.899 m³
- ③ Stone chips — 189.00 m³
- ④ Coarse sand — 94.50 m³.